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6 WAY SPN DB -SHC IP 30, IK 08 Without door Ll

More about I-SPNO6 WAY WD DB
Technical Specification A

MRP (Indian Rupees)

Extended Product Type

Compatibility

Package Gross Weight

Product Range

Invoice Description

Package Height

Package Length

Package Width

Total GST Percentage

HSN Number

1960

I-SPNO6 WAY WD DB

ITUS

2.2 kg

ITUS

I-SPNO6 WAY WD DB

362 mm

100 mm

342 mm

18.00

85371000
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